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William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

Upholding my proposal (January 20th 2023 updates)
William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com> Fri, Jan 20, 2023 at 4:35 PM
To: Radius Housing Housing Area Manager Mr Ciaran Smith <ciaran.smith@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Officer
Stacey Butler <stacey.butler@radiushousing.org>, Senior Radius Housing Officer Michael Gillespie
<michael.gillespie@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Officer Rachel O'Donnell
<Rachel.O'Donnell@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Manager Sharon Hyndman
<Sharon.Hyndman@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Area Manager Keelan McGaghran
<keelan.mcgaghran@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Association Welfare Adviser Cathy Jackson
<Cathy.Jackson@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Association Housing Officer John Cairnduff
<john.cairnduff@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Communities Officer Loma Wilson
<loma.wilson@radiushousing.org>, "John McLean, Chief Executive Officer of Radius Housing Association"
<john.mclean@radiushousing.org>, "Mr G Adair at the Enforcement of Judgements Office, Laganside House, Belfast,
BT1 3LA" <POSTROOMEJO@courtsni.gov.uk>, Enforcement of Judgements Master's Clerk
<ejomastersclerk@courtsni.gov.uk>, "The Officer in Charge, Enforcement of Judgements Office, Northern Ireland Courts
and Tribunals Service" <belfastcountycourt@courtsni.gov.uk>
Cc: "For The Attention of Legally Qualified Member Mr M O'Brien at the Northern Ireland Appeals Service (Ref: Case
Number BE/6784/19/45/O)" <appeals.service.belfast@communities-ni.gov.uk>, "FAO Joanne Gordon, Northern Ireland
State Pension Credit Disputes Team" <pensionservice@dfcni.gov.uk>, "Joanne Gordon, Northern Ireland State Pension
Credit Disputes Team" <Joanne.Gordon@nissa.gsi.gov.uk>, Barrister Chris Daw QC
<chrisdawqc@lincolnhousechambers.com>, Clerk to Chris Daw QC <dwright@lincolnhousechambers.com>, "Lawyer
Brendan M. Glynn B.B.S., LL.B. at Patrick Hogan & Co (Solicitors), Ballinasloe, County Galway, Republic of Ireland"
<brendan@phoganandco.com>, "Barrister John V. Glynn B.C.L. at Patrick Hogan & Co"
<johnglynn@phoganandco.com>, Patrick Hogan & Company Solicitors <info@phogan.ie>, Law Society of the Republic of
Ireland <general@lawsociety.ie>, Lawyer Ciaran Keenan <ciaran@keenanlaw.co.uk>, "Social Worker Ms Tina Millar at
Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Tina.Millar@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, "Community Psychiatric Nurse Ms Briana
Bloomer at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Briana.Bloomer@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, "Community Psychiatric
Nurse Ms Ann Flanagan at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Ann.Flanagan@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, "Human
Rights Lawyer Martha Spurrier, Director of Liberty" <comms@libertyhumanrights.org.uk>, Legal Help for Whistleblowers
<info@whistleblower.co.uk>, "John Mackell, Director of Client (Solicitor) Complaints at The Law Society of Northern
Ireland" <John.mackell@lawsoc-ni.org>, Case Officer Daniel Mc Loughlin – Professional Conduct Department at Law
Society Department of Northern Ireland <Daniel.McLaughlin@lawsoc-ni.org>, "Dr Michael McBride, Chief Medical Officer,
Northern Ireland Department of Health" <michael.mcbride@health-ni.gov.uk>, "Dr David Cheyne GP, Dr Holly Dunlop GP,
and Consultant Psychiatrist Dr Janet Corry via Belfast Reception 147" <Reception.147@ormeauparksurgery.gp.n-
i.nhs.uk>, "Andrea Lowry, Surgery Practice Manager 147" <PracticeManager.147@ormeauparksurger.gp.n-i.nhs.uk>,
"FAO: GP Assistant Una Carlin and Dr Roderick Jenkins GP via Surgery Practice Manager 147"
<PracticeManager.147@ormeauparksurgeryy.gp.ni.nhs.uk>, FAO Consultant Urologists Dr Connolly and Dr Khan via
Office Manager at Belfast City Hospital In-Patient Waiting List Department <waitinglist.office@belfasttrust.hscni.net>,
Assessment Survey Organiser Paul Finegan at City Hospital <Paul.Finegan@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, "Consultant
Psychiatrist Dr Lauren Edgar and Community Psychiatric Nurse Carmel Reilly at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast"
<Carmel.Reilly@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, "Yvonne McCambley, Secretary to Consultant Psychiatrist Dr Paul Bell, MB Bch
BAO, MD, FRCPsych" <yvonne.mccambley@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, FAO Shea at AIB
<donegallsquarenorth@aibni.co.uk>, "Claire Hanna MP (Local SDLP Belfast UK MP)" <claire.hanna.mp@parliament.uk>,
Ms Colette McCorry Belfast Housing Benefit Manager <Colette.McCorry@nihe.gov.uk>, "Andrea Magee, Northern Ireland
Pension Service" <Andrea.Magee@nissa.gsi.gov.uk>, Francis Donohue <francis.donohue@icloud.com>, East County
Galway-Based Auctioneer and Valuer Vincent Costello <info@vincentcostello.com>, Book Author Fr Tom O' Connor
<info@handofhistory.com>, Brendan Kelly <brendankellywoodlawn@yahoo.ie>, Eirigi <info@eirigi.org>, Philomena
Cornu <cornu@optusnet.com.au>, Galway County Council Environment Officer Natasha Burke
<environment@galwaycoco.ie>, Belfast Telegraph Newspaper <writeback@belfasttelegraph.co.uk>, Irish Times Editor
<newsdesk@irishtimes.com>, BBC Northern Ireland <haveyoursay@bbc.co.uk>, "Lawyer, Researcher, and Veteran RTE
Broadcaster Dr Miriam O'Callaghan" <newsdesk@rte.ie>, "Republic of Ireland Portumna-Based Garda (Police) Sergeant
Bridget Shelly" <bridget.m.shelly@garda.ie>, Garda Commissioner_NorthWestern
<Commissioner_NorthWestern@garda.ie>, "Gaillimh.GovernanceDC" <Gaillimh.GovernanceDC@garda.ie>, "Chief
Police Commissioner of An Garda Siochana (Republic of Ireland Police Force) Drew Harris" <Commissioner@garda.ie>,
"Republic of Ireland Loughrea-Based Garda (Policeman) Brendan Quirke QA 517, Garda Brendan Keyes, Garda
(Policewoman) Lorretta Cregg and Garda (Police) Superintendent Sean Glynn" <loughrea.districtoffice@garda.ie>, "For
the attention of Dublin High Court Judge Mr Justice Coffey, via Ms. Grainne O'Loghlen, Head of Office, High Court Central
Office, Four Courts, Dublin 7" <HighCourtCentralOffice@courts.ie>, "Heritage Matters, and the Spirit of King Ollamh
Fodhla (Loughcrew, Turoe, Tara, Carrickfergus, Ulster)" <ollamhfodhla@yahoo.co.uk>
Bcc: William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>, William Finnerty Yahoo Account
<newinngalway@yahoo.co.uk>, Siobhan Tara Finnerty and Family <siobhan510@bigpond.com>
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Dear Mr Smith,

Thank you for your email dated January 20th 2023, an unedited "Gmail PDF" copy of which has been placed at the
following www location:
http://www.humanrightsireland.com/RadiusHousing/20January2023/Gmail.pdf

Thank you also for providing me with the clarification information I requested.

I now wish to confirm that I would like to go ahead with the proposal of mine referred to in your email to me dated
January 17th 2023, an unedited "Gmail PDF" copy of which has been placed at:
http://www.humanrightsireland.com/RadiusHousing/17January2023/Gmail.pdf

Please let me have the banking information I will need to transfer the monies in question to Radius Housing
Association.

Kind Regards,

William (Finnerty).

http://www.humanrightsireland.com

https://www.facebook.com/HumanRightsIreland/

=== === ===     
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